
Academic Calendar for Even semester January/February to June 2022 
For all programmes of UG & PG except for 1st semester of UG programs 

 

Event Date Day 

Classes start for all UG programmes (Even Semester) 
(other than 5th Year of B.Arch) 

04 January 2022  Tuesday 

Classes start for Even Semester (for all 2nd year PG 
programmes and 1st Year MDes) 

04 January 2022 Tuesday 

Classes start for 5th Year of B.Arch 11 January 2022 Tuesday 

Classes start for Even Semester (for all 1st year PG 
programmes, other than 1st year MDes) 

09 February 2022 Wednesday 

Holi Break 18 to 20 March 2022 Friday to Sunday  

Last day of Classes for all programmes of UG & PG 20 May 2022 Friday 

Submission of final attendance by departments to 
Admission & Examination section 

23 May 2022  Monday 

Display of final list of students debarred from end 
semester exam 

24 May 2022 Tuesday 

End Term Examination  24 May to 03 June 2022 2 weeks 

Submission of marks of end term examination (on or 
before) 

06 June 2022 Monday 

Supplementary exam for odd semester 06 to 08 June 2022 Monday to 
Wednesday 

Submission of marks of Supplementary exam of odd 
semester (on or before) 

09 June 2022 Thursday 

Declaration of result 15 June 2022 Wednesday 

Break for students 04 June to 18 July 2022 45 days  

Supplementary Exam (Even Semester) 19 July to 21 July 2022 Tuesday to 
Thursday 

Registration for odd semester  19 July to 21 July 2022 Tuesday to 
Thursday 

Registration for odd semester with late fine 22 July to 28 July 2022 One week  

Classes start for all UG & PG Programmes 
(Odd semester) 

22 July 2022 Friday  

Even semester duration of working weeks (including 
examinations) 

04 Jan to 03 June 2022 22 weeks 
(tentatively) 

 

Note:  This is subject to modification at a later stage, due to any unavoidable situation (e.g. 

possible wave of Pandemic, Central / State Govt. directives etc.) 


